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The second meeting of the Coordination Committee
of the National Policy Dialogue on Integrated Water Resources Management in the Republic of Moldova
(the twenty-forth NPD meeting under the EUWI), EUWI Plus Project Kick-off Meeting
Summit Events & Conference Center, Tighina 49/3 St. (Sala Rosie), 17 November 2016

List of Participants (second part of Kick-meeting)

Beneficiaries of the Republic of Moldova

# Name Position Organization E-mail/phone number
Deputy Head of department of vmutaf@mail.ru
Vitali Mutaf Civil Protection Ministry of Internal Affairs, Service of 079604283
1 Civil protection and Emergency Situations
apa@ies.gov.md
Head of water and air inspection (022) 22 69 22
Svetlana Maruseac section State Ecological Inspectorate
2
Boris lurciuc Head of section Agency for Geology and Mineral geofund@agrm.gov.md

3 Resources (022) 7506 36
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Andrei Ursache

Head of unit soils, subsoil and

Ministry of Environment

ursache@mediu.gov.md

4 water 022 204 513
Mihail Gonta gonta@mediu.gov.md
Head of e-transformation Ministry of Environment 022 204 533
5 section
State Water Agency “Apele Moldovei”
Mariana Codreanu Deputy head of Water mariana.codreanu@apele.gov.md
6 Management department 022 28 09 28
Natalia Zgircu Deputy head of Env.Monitoring | State Hydrometerological Service nataliaracovet1901 @yahoo.com
Quality Department 022 762 466
7
lurie Bejan Head of geography of Institute of Ecology and Geography iurie.bejan@gmail.com
landscapes laboratory
8
Vasile Nemteanu Consultant, Department of land | Ministry of Agriculture and Food Industry | vasile.nemteanu@maia.gov.md
Amelioration
9
Liliana Carp Medic igienist National Center for Public Health Icarp@cnsp.md
022 574-538
10
Head of section for capital State Water Agency “Apele Moldovei” furculitaadrian@gmail.com
Adrian Furculita investments and project 069314219
11 implementation
Breahna Elena Energy, WS/WS section National Agency for Regulation in e.breahna@anre.md
12 Energetics 069006209
luirie Nistor Director AMAC
13
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14 | Constantin Mihailescu Env. Expert NGO “INGUA-MOLDOVA” mihailescu_constantin@yahoo.com
069115132
Hincu Igor Agency “Apele Moldovei” Director hancuigor@gmail.com
15
Inga.podoroghin@mediu.gov.md
16 | Inga Pororoghin State secretary
MoEnv
celacd@mediu.gov.md
Deputy head of water 022 204 530
17 | Diana Celac management MoEnv
daniela.petrusevschi@ada.gv.at.
022799370
18 | Daniela Petrusevschi Environment and water Austrian Development Agency
programme manager
Ministry of Regional Development and silvia.dragomir@mdrc.gov.md
19 | Dragomir Silvia Senior consultant Construction 022 204 543
tabacarualex@yahoo.com
20 | Alexandru Tabacaru Head of division SE Basin Water Management Authority 022 28 0644
Valeriu Cazac State Hydrometerological Service valeriu.cazac@meteo.gov.md
21 Head of hydrological division
22 | Radu Cazacu Deputy director Agency “Apele Moldovei” radu.cazacu@apele. Gov.md
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22 0900
23 | Cyrille Valett project manager WSS project ADA/SDC cyrille.valet@mediu.gov.md
EU Delegation to the Republic of Moldova/EUWIplus mission team
Henno.PUTNIK@eeas.europa.eu
24 | Mr Henno Putnik Attaché/Project Manager EUD
Mr Klaus Leroch Water and Sanitation Adviser ADA

25 Klaus.Leroch@ada.gv.at

Regional coordinator, EUWI Peep.Mardiste@unece.org
26 | Mr Peep Mardiste National Policy Dialogues UNECE

Project Manager, Alexandre.MARTOUSSEVITCH@oecd.org
27 | Mr Alexandre Martoussevitch | Environment Directorate OECD

ISD, Head of Asia, Africa and michael.Sutter@umweltbundesamt.at
28 | Mr Michael Sutter Americas, UBA

Senior Expert for SW/Desk robert.konecny@umweltbundesamt.at
29 | Mr Robert Konecny Officer UBA

Quality Manager Accreditation cristina.trimbacher@umweltbundesamt.at
30 | Ms Cristina Trimbacher Testing Laboratory UBA

Project Manager — Integrated
31 | Mr Philippe Sennhauser Water Resources Management OlEau p.sennhauser@oieau.fr

Expert on participative approach
32 | Ms Yunona Videnina for RBMPs OlEau yunona.videnina@gmail.com
33 | Mr Timothy Turner Technical Project Leader EUWI Plus Project trturner@btinternet.com
34 | Mr Victor Bujac Project Coordinator for Moldova EUWI Plus Project victor_bujac@yahoo.com
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